Enclosure Systems
for industrial applications
What matters is
the right enclosure...
From tradition to innovation
Expertise in development, quality
in production and reliability in
service - for over 100 years we

NG ABS 2416-12-to 119 511 01 240 160 120
NG ABS 2516-9-to 119 012 01 250 160 90
NG ABS 2516-12-to 119 512 01 250 160 120
NG ABS 3023-9-to 119 013 01 300 230 85
NG ABS 3023-11-to 119 513 01 300 230 110
NG ABS 3620-15-to 119 014 01 360 200 150
Box: ABS, grey,
Cover: Polycarbonate, transparent
1313
Description Order-Nr.
Mounting plate
Hinge kit
Mounting feet
Made of Isolant (Hard Paper, Pertinax)
dimensions enclosure type
NG MPI-75 58 x 43 x 1,5 mm NG 75 185 002 01
NG MPI-88 73 x 71 x 1,5 mm NG 88 185 003 01
NG MPI-1208 110 x 71 x 1,5 mm NG 1208 185 004 01
NG MPI-1212 112 x 110 x 2,0 mm NG 1212 185 005 01
NG MPI-1608 150 x 71 x 2,0 mm NG 1608 185 006 01
NG MPI-1612 149 x 110 x 2,0 mm NG 1612 185 007 01
NG MPI-2012 189 x 109 x 2,0 mm NG 2012 185 008 01
NG MPI-2412 230 x 110 x 2,5 mm NG 2412 185 010 01
NG MPI-2015 190 x 140 x 2,5 mm NG 2015 185 009 01
NG MPI-2416 230 x 150 x 2,5 mm NG 2416 185 011 01
NG MPI-2516 240 x 150 x 2,5 mm NG 2516 185 014 01
NG MPI-3023 290 x 220 x 2,5 mm NG 3023 185 012 01
NG MPI-3620 348 x 189 x 2,5 mm NG 3620 185 013 01
Made from plastic, for all NG enclosures, except NG55, NG75 and NG3620.
Used to convert Lid of enclosure into a door.
NG ASS 180 001 01
Set = 2 pieces